A versatile UPS developed for the
harshest power conditions in the world
Smart-UPS™ On-line provides high-density, true, double conversion, online
power protection for servers, voice/data networks, medical labs, and light
industrial applications. It’s capable of supporting loads from 1 to 10 kVA in a
rack/tower convertible form. When business-critical systems require runtime
in hours, not minutes, Smart-UPS On-line can be configured with matching
battery packs to comply with aggressive runtime demands. The included

Other
#SURT013: SURT Equipment Cart
Rail Kits
#SURTRK5: Smart-UPS RT 19” Rail Kit
for Smart-UPS RC 1/2/3 kVA
#SURTRK6: Smart-UPS RC 19” Rail Kit
for 5,6,8,10 KVA; (2) rail sets
Battery Accessories
#SRC003: Smart-UPS RC 600 W 96 VDC
Internal Battery Charger
#SRC003-CC: Smart-UPS RC 600 W 96 VDC
Internal Battery Charger Harsh Environment
#SRC004: Smart-UPS RC 96 VDC Battery String
#SRC005: SRC Battery Cable
Battery Packs
#SRC96XLBP: Smart-UPS RC 96 V Battery Pack
#SRC96XLBP2S: Smart-UPS RC 96 V Battery Pack
with 2 Battery Strings
#SRC192XLBP: Smart-UPS RC 192 V International
Battery Pack
#SRC240XLBP1: Smart-UPS RC 240 V 8 KVA
International Battery Pack
#SRC240XLBP2: Smart-UPS RC 240 V 10 KVA
International Battery Pack
Paralleling Kits
#SRCPK001: Smart-UPS RC Paralleling Kit for
5 and 6 KVA